Digital Cable Channel Lineup—Montgomery

WOW!® Advanced Equipment features

WOW/

HD HD HD HD HD
Small Cable . . Large Cable WOW! OnDemand Digital Music
(previously Basic) Medium Cable continued (previously Digital Preferred) WOW! OnDemand can be accessed Music Choice ‘60s &
ABC (WNCF) 4 901  Equcation Channel 43 Includes Small and Medium Cable by pressing the "On Demand” button 70s Mellow Hits 415
Antenna TV (WCOV) 247 ESPN 27 981 ACC Network 157 939  onyour remote or through channel 1 Music Chqce ‘60s
Bounce TV (WSFA) 121 ESPN2 28 982 [EGNISHCUIERES Adult OnDemand Mff.ﬂir?ifil 70s & ‘805404
Capital City EWTN 76 Qe o Broadcast TV OnDemand sl g
Connection 96 FanDuel Sports SECNews Ly 974 Cutting Edge OnDemand Music Choice 70's 429
CBS (WAKA) 8 902  Network - South 31 oge  BETlams 183 Events OnDemand Music Choice 80 428
Cozi TV (WIYC) 3 BET Soul 180 M usic Choice 80's
ozi FanDuel Sports : HD On Demand Music Choice 90's 427
CW (WBMM) 19 907 Network - Southeastt 64 987  Big Ten Network 189 Health & Lifestyles OnDemand Music Choice Adult
Daystar (WETU) 77 Food Network 67 951 Boomerang 115 Just In e
Defy (WCOV) 120 FOX Business 71 947 CBSSportsNetwork 161 992 idc OnDemand* M e & Rock
FOX (WCOV) 2 905  FOX News Channel 33 944 CMT Music 182 Movies OnDemand Favorites 41
Greater Love TV 13 FOX Sports 1 69 990 Destination America 103 934 proiym OnDemand- Music Choice Blues 446
Heroes and Icons FOX Sports 2 82 Discovery Family 101 975 Eyclusives OnDemand** Music Choice
C) 1z Freeform 18 960 D}scovery .Ln‘e Channel 151 Sports OnDemand Calming Classical 438
R ® 91l Fx 51 970  Disney Junior 174 TV Entertainment OnDemand* Music Choice Classic
MeTV (WAKA) 117 FXM 83 Disney XD 175 962 Christmas 412
Montgomery Weather FXX 38 ESPN Deportes 167 Subscription OnDemand* Music Choice Classic
Channel (WALE) 20 Golf Channel 32 991 ESPNews 166 979  Cinemax Country 434
MyNet (WIYC) 7 Hallmark Channel 23 966  ESPNU 158 978 OnDemand* 634 Music Choice Classic
NBC (WSFA) 1 903 Halimark Mystery 172 910 FYI 107 919  HBO OnDemand" 630 Rock 418
PBS (WAIQ) 5 904 g1V 44 950  Lifetime Real Women 178 Karaoke OnDemandA 637 Music Choice Classical
PBS Create (WAIQ) 153 History 41 938  MLB Network 160 983  Premium Me_:sterp\.eces 449
PBS World (WAIQ) 154 HLN 37 942  MTV Classic 181 OnDemand* 629 Music Choice
Positiv TV (WMCF) 141 FC 81 ol2 MTVTas 185 Showtime Contemporary
Qve 14 906 |ep e MTV2 111 OnDemand" 631 MCh.”Sé‘:”v . 495
usic Choice Country
Qvcz 6 Investigation Discovery 62 936 mtvU 186 STARZ ENCORE Favorites 433
Start TV (WBMM) 122 . OnDemand* 639
Jewelry TV 72 NatGeo Wild 150 STARZ OnD & 638 Music Choice Country
LB (AT 100908 | ifetime 21 963  NFLNetwork 168 984 noeman Rock 406
TBN Inspire (WMCF) 140 Lifetime Movie Network 55 964  Nick 2 106 The Movie Ch+annel Music Choice Dance 403
TCT (WBIH) 15 i OnDemand 635 P
ks MS NOW 34 945 NickJr. 113 Music Choice Easy
Troy Un_lverSItv 43 MTV 60 948  NickMusic 184 Listening 448
True Crime Network National Geographic 24 914  Nicktoons 114 Music Choice Feel-Good
IR LIS Newsmax 92 935 Pop 148 152 eI
g 1 Music Choice Gospel 411
Meanmieanie NgwsNatlon 105 918 gge\z 18(2) . Mocie Chotee i ‘;
(previously Expanded Basic) Nickelodeon 22 959 st Hit PRy 424
relidssSrallcab] OWN 42 Smithsonian Channel 176 955 I
ncludes Small Cable Oxygen 57 968  TeenNick 116 Music Choice Hip-Hop
A&E 40 971 & R&B 405
Paramount Network 59 958  VICELAND 109 920 " o
AMC 61 973 SEC Network 29 230 Music Choice Hip-Hop
Animal Planet 49 931 etwor Classics 407
BBC America 85 917 g“”dame ™ 73 393’5 Music Choice Jazz 445
BET 17 956 5 / Music Choice Joyful
Bravo 66 967 TBS ) 56 916 Instrumentals 442
Cartoon Network 26 976 ¥Enn\|;/Ch:nmzlh | Elizzt gig Music Choice Light
Cheddar News 93 993 © Weather Channe Classical 450
Cleo TV 90 997 TLC 48 932 Music Choice Pop &
CMT 63 909 TNT 58 915 Country 431
Travel Channel 65 953 Music Choice Pop
CNBC 35 943 E 422
CNN 36 941 truTV 68 989 n}%rgv ) i
Turner Classic Movies 78 972 Music Choice Pop Hits 421
Comedy Central 53 957 Music Choice P
C-SPAN 39 o946 Vlend 46 e i A
Instrumentals 426
TV One 173 949
C-SPAN 2 73 Music Choice R&B
USA Network 50 965 -
C-SPAN 3 74 Classics 409
. VH1 47 969 . .
Discovery Channel 45 930 WE 80 296 Music Choice
Discovery Turbo 913 tv Relaxing Vibes 437
Disney Channel 25 961 Music Choice Rock 413
E! 54 954

*Medium cable required. **Large Cable required. “Must subscribe to premium channel to receive its VOD content. AAdditional monthly subscription required.

WOW! Advanced Equipment includes a Digital Receiver, HD Receiver, DVR, HD DVR or ULTRA. WOW! digital equipment required to receive WOW! Cable. HDTV and HD Receiver required to view HD channels. Certain
channels and services may require additional monthly subscription or equipment. WOW! OnDemand programming is not available with WOW! Digital Adapters. Channel lineup and position is subject to change. Number of
channels and channel availability is based on your cable package subscription. Channel lineup effective 1/9/2026.

©2026 WideOpenWest Finance, LLC.

HD

Music Choice Romantic
Latin Pop 440
Music Choice
Singers & Swing 447
Music Choice Sleep

Noise 420
Music Choice Smooth

Jazz 444
Music Choice Soft

Rock 419
Music Choice Solid

Gold Oldies 430
Music Choice Sounds

of the Seasons 441
Music Choice

Soundscapes 443

Music Choice
Throwback Jams 408

Music Choice Today's

Country 432
Music Choice Today's

Hits 401
Music Choice Today's

Latin Hits 436
Music Choice Today's to

R&B
Music Choice Trending

Hits 423
Music Choice

Tropicales 439
Music Choice

Yacht Rock 414
Pay-Per-View
Brazzers 278
Coeds 270
Playboy 271
Playboy TV

(Monthly) 279
Reality Kings 277

Premium Channels

Additional monthly subscription may

be required.
Cinemax 330 922
Cinemax 335
Cinemax Action 332
Cinemax Classics 336
Cinemax Hits 331 893
HBO 300 921
HBO Comedy 303 889
HBO Drama 302 891
HBO Hits 301 888
HBO Latino 306
HBO Movies 305 892
Paramount+
with SHOWTIME 320 923
Flix 350
SHO 2 321 894
SHO Extreme 323 895
SHO Next 325
SHO Women 327

HD
SHO x BET 324 896
Showtime
Family Zone 326
Showtime Showcase 322
The Movie Channel 340 897
The Movie Channel
Xtra 341
STARZ 370 926
STARZ Cinema 375
STARZ Comedy 376
STARZ Edge 372 925
STARZ ENCORE 380 900
STARZ ENCORE
Action 388 898
STARZ ENCORE
Black 387 899
STARZ ENCORE
Classic 385
STARZ ENCORE
Family 382
STARZ ENCORE
Suspense 386
STARZ ENCORE
Westerns 384
STARZ In Black 373 924
STARZ Kids & Family 374 927
Sports Pak
Large Cable and additional
monthly subscription required.
Channels not sold individually.
FOX Soccer Plus 196
NFL RedZone 177 985
Outdoor Channel 193 994

Find out more at wowway.com



WOW! tv+ Channel Lineup — Montgomery

Small TV
ABC (WNCF) 4
Antenna TV (WCOV) 50
Bounce TV (WSFA) 35
Capital City Connection 96
CBS (WAKA) 8
Cozi TV (WIYC) 3
CW (WBMM,) 19
Daystar (WETU) 77
Defy (WCOV) 51
FOX (WCOV) 2
Greater Love TV 13
Heroes and Icons (WIYC) 63
HSN 16
HSN 510
MeTV (WAKA) 40
Montgomery Weather Channel
(WALE) 20
MyNet (WIYC) 7
NBC (WSFA) 11
PBS (WAIQ) 5
PBS Create (WAIQ) 30
PBS World (WAIQ) 31
Positiv TV (WMCF) 61
QvC 17
QvC 522
QvC2 1
Start TV (WBMM,) 55
TBN (WMCF) 10
TBN Inspire (WMCF) 60
TCT (WBIH) 15
Troy University 25
True Crime Network (WAKA) 41
Medium TV
Includes Small TV
A&E 345
AMC 106
Animal Planet 343
AWE 511
BBC America 107
BET 631
Bravo 108
Cars TV 276
Cartoon Network 430
Catchy Comedy 496
Cheddar News 311
Cleo TV 632
CMT 656
CNBC 310
CNN 300
Comedy Central 111
Comedy TV 509
C-SPAN 321
C-SPAN 2 322
C-SPAN 3 323
Discovery Channel 340
Discovery Turbo 275
Disney Channel 400
E! 600
ESPN 200
ESPN2 203
ESTV 512
EWTN 451

FanDuel Sports

Network - South

FanDuel Sports
Network - Southeast

Food Network

FOX Business

FOX News Channel
FOX Sports 1

FOX Sports 2

FOX Weather
Freeform

FX

FXM

FXX

Golf Channel
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Mystery
HGTV

History

HLN

IFC

INSP

Investigation Discovery
Jewelry TV

Justice Central
Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
Movies!

MS NOW

MTV

MyDestination
National Geographic
Newsmax
NewsNation
Nickelodeon

OAN

OWN

Oxygen

Paramount Network
Pets TV

Recipe TV

SEC Network
Sundance TV

Syfy

TBS

Tennis Channel

The Weather Channel
TLC

TNT

Travel Channel
truTV

Turner Classic Movies
TV Land

TV One

USA Network

VH1

WE tv

*OnDemand Categories are subject to change.
Programming and categories are subject to change. WOW! tv+ box (or other approved equipment) is required on each TV to receive programming. Fast Forward functionality only available with select Video on Demand
and recorded shows. Catchup and Start Over not available with all channels. Must subscribe to premium channel to receive its OnDemand content. Channel lineup is subject to change. Number of channels available based

on your cable package subscription. Channel lineup effective 1/9/2026.
©2026 WideOpenWest Finance, LLC.
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-

6

215
515
304
303
204
205
324
105
103
669
104
236
492
493
516
344
301
666
450
346

28
350
500
501
673
302
645
513
341
305
307
403
306
505
503
109
434
514
248
670
112
101
237
325
347
102
518
602
668
113
630
100
646
504

WOW tv+

Large TV WOW!® OnDemand” Premium Channels Music Choice Netflix
Includes Small and Medium TV. WOW! OnDemand can be accessed Additional monthly subscription may Medium or Large TV required. Additional monthly subscription may
ACC Network 251 from the WOW! tv+ home screen or be required. Music Choice - ‘60s & ‘70s be required.
American Heroes Channel 349 the OnDemand menu. Cinemax 777 Mellow Hits 956 Netflix 699
BBC News 320 AZ Cinemax 770 Music Choice - ‘60s Generation 945
BET Jams 641  Action Cinemax Action 771 Music Choice - ‘70s & ‘80s Sports Pak
BET Soul 642  Comedy Cinemax Classics 772 Favorites , 966 | arge TV and additional monthly
Big Ten Network 241 Drama Cinemax Hits 773 MUS!C Choﬁce -70s 970 subscription required. Channels not
Boomerang 431  Food HBO 700  Music Choice - 80's 969 sold individually.
CBS Sports 207  Home &Lifestyle HBO Comedy 704  Music Choice - 90's 968  FOX Soccer Plus 230
CMT Music 655  Indie HBO Drama 702  Music Choice - Adult NFL RedZone 221
Destination America 521 Kids HBO Hits 701 Alﬁematlye 957 Outdoor Channel 271
Discovery Family 433  Movies HBO Latino 706  Music Choice - Alt & Rock
Favorites 958

Discovery Life Channel 520 NEW_S HBO Movies 705 Music Choice - Blues 987
Disney Junior 402  Reality Paramount+ with SHOWTIME 720 = . .

X e N usic Choice - Calming
Disney XD 401  Scifi Flix 730 Classical 979
ESPN Deportes 803  Thriller SHO 2 721 \Music Choice - Classic
ESPNews 201 .. SHO Extreme 727 Christmas 953
ESPNU 240 SUbSCI’IptIOﬂ OnDemand SHO Next 723 Music Choice - Classic Country 975
EYI 523 Additional monthly subscription may SHO Women 725 Music Choice - Classic Rock 959
Lifetime Real Women 502  berequired. SHO x BET 726 Music Choice - Classical
MLB Network 223  Cinemax OnDemand Showtime FamilyZone 724 Masterpieces 990
MTV Classic 647 HBO OnDemand Showtime Showcase 722 Music Choice - Contemporary
MTV Tr3s 806  Showtime OnDemand The Movie Channel Xtra 729 Christian 976
MTV2 649 STARZ OnDemand The Movie Channel 728 Music Choice - Country Favorites 974
mtvU 648 The Movie Channel OnDemand STARZ 740 Music Choice - Country Rock 947
NatGeo Wild 342 STARZ Cinema 741  Music Choice - Dance 944
NFL Network 220 Playboy Channel STARZ Comedy 742 Music Choice - Easy Listening 989
Nick 2 405  Additional monthly subscription may STARZ Edge 743 Music Choice - Feel-Good
Nick Jr. 404  be required. STARZ ENCORE Action 747 Favorites 943
NickMusic 408 Playboy TV (Monthly) 920 STARZ ENCORE Black 748 Mus!c ChO}ce - Gospel ) 952
Nicktoons 407 STARZ ENCORE Classic 750  Music Choice - Happy Hits 965
Pop 603 STARZ ENCORE Family 751  Music Choice - Hip-Hop &R&B 946
Reelz 671 STARZ ENCORE Suspense 752  Music Choice - Hip-Hop
Science 348 STARZ ENCORE Westerns 763 C1assics. 948
Smithsonian Channel 339 STARZ ENCORE 746 mus!c gﬂope - jaf | 986
TeenNick 406 STARZ In Black 745 e 083
VICELAND 611 STARZ Kids & Family 744

Music Choice - Light Classical 991
Music Choice - Pop & Country 972

Music Choice - Pop Energy 963
Music Choice - Pop Hits 962
Music Choice - Pop

Instrumentals 967

Music Choice - R&B Classics 950
Music Choice - Relaxing Vibes 978

Music Choice - Rock 954
Music Choice - Romantic Latin

Pop 981
Music Choice - Singers & Swing 988
Music Choice - Sleep Noise 961
Music Choice - Smooth Jazz 985
Music Choice - Soft Rock 960

Music Choice - Solid Gold Oldies 971
Music Choice - Sounds of the

Seasons 982
Music Choice - Soundscapes 984
Music Choice - Throwback Jams 949
Music Choice - Today’s Country 973
Music Choice - Today’s Hits 942
Music Choice - Today’s Latin

Hits 977
Music Choice - Today’sto R&B 951
Music Choice - Trending Hits 964
Music Choice - Tropicales 980
Music Choice - Yacht Rock 955

Find out more at wowway.com



